
Candlewood Café

TOASTSTOASTS
AVO C A D OAVO C A D O  $ 9 . 9 9 $ 9 . 9 9   |     |   B R U S C H E T TAB R U S C H E T TA  $ 1 0. 9 9 $ 1 0. 9 9   |     |   S M O K E D  S A L M O NS M O K E D  S A L M O N  $ 1 3 . 9 9 $ 1 3 . 9 9

THREE EGGS OMELETTESTHREE EGGS OMELETTES
Served with toast  |   country white, whole wheat ,  ryeServed with toast  |   country white, whole wheat ,  rye

P L A I N  $ 8.5 0P L A I N  $ 8.5 0

C H E E S E  $9.9 9C H E E S E  $9.9 9
Choice of:  American, Swiss,  CheddarChoice of:  American, Swiss,  Cheddar

P R OT E I N  $1 0.9 9P R OT E I N  $1 0.9 9
Choice of:  Bacon, Sausage, HamChoice of:  Bacon, Sausage, Ham

Add Cheese +$2.99Add Cheese +$2.99

V EG G I E  $9.9 9V EG G I E  $9.9 9
Choice of:  Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers,  Choice of:  Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers,  

Spinach, Tomato, Peppers,  ZucchiniSpinach, Tomato, Peppers,  Zucchini
Add Cheese +$2.99Add Cheese +$2.99

E V E RY T H I N G  $1 4 .9 9E V E RY T H I N G  $1 4 .9 9
Choose up to two from each row:Choose up to two from each row:

Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers,  Spinach, Tomato, Peppers,  ZucchiniMushrooms, Onions, Peppers,  Spinach, Tomato, Peppers,  Zucchini
American, Swiss,  Cheddar American, Swiss,  Cheddar 

Bacon, Ham, SausageBacon, Ham, Sausage

F LO R E N T I N E  $1 1 .9 9F LO R E N T I N E  $1 1 .9 9
Fresh spinach, Swiss,  mushroomsFresh spinach, Swiss,  mushrooms

W E ST E R N  $1 1 .9 9W E ST E R N  $1 1 .9 9
Ham, onion, pepperHam, onion, pepper

BREAKFAST SANDWICHESBREAKFAST SANDWICHES
C L A S S I CC L A S S I C

Bacon or sausage, egg, and cheese on a brioche $4.99Bacon or sausage, egg, and cheese on a brioche $4.99

H E A LT H Y  R O L LH E A LT H Y  R O L L
Egg white, chicken, avocado, red onion, on wheat $6.99Egg white, chicken, avocado, red onion, on wheat $6.99

B R E A K FA ST  F I E STA  W R A PB R E A K FA ST  F I E STA  W R A P
Scrambled egg, queso fresco, black beans, toasted corn,  Scrambled egg, queso fresco, black beans, toasted corn,  

pico de gal lo & avocado $8.99pico de gal lo & avocado $8.99

BRUNCH FAVESBRUNCH FAVES
Served with choice of home fr ies or hash browns & toast Served with choice of home fr ies or hash browns & toast 

EG G S  B E N E D I CTEG G S  B E N E D I CT
Honey smoked ham, toasted Engl ish muffin  Honey smoked ham, toasted Engl ish muffin  

with hol landaise $12.99with hol landaise $12.99

C A N D L E WO O D  EG G SC A N D L E WO O D  EG G S
Baked in avocado. tomato, caul i f lower purée, Bearnaise $11 .99Baked in avocado. tomato, caul i f lower purée, Bearnaise $11 .99

B R U N C H  TOA STB R U N C H  TOA ST
Poached egg, arugula ,  avocado, smoked salmon, on panini toast $14.99Poached egg, arugula ,  avocado, smoked salmon, on panini toast $14.99

ST E A K  &  EG G SST E A K  &  EG G S
Three eggs cooked any style with classic steak . $14.99Three eggs cooked any style with classic steak . $14.99

V EG G I E  F R I T TATAV EG G I E  F R I T TATA
Potato, onion, tomato, mushroom, pepper,  Potato, onion, tomato, mushroom, pepper,  

zucchini ,  goat cheese $9.99zucchini ,  goat cheese $9.99

SWEET BREAKFASTSWEET BREAKFAST
B U T T E R M I L K  O R  G LU T E N  F R E E  PA N C A K E SB U T T E R M I L K  O R  G LU T E N  F R E E  PA N C A K E S

Three stack $6.99   |    Five stack $7.99Three stack $6.99   |    Five stack $7.99
Add blueberr ies,  strawberr ies,  bananas, choc chips $1 .99 eaAdd blueberr ies,  strawberr ies,  bananas, choc chips $1 .99 ea

B R I O C H E  F R E N C H  TOA STB R I O C H E  F R E N C H  TOA ST
Cinnamon egg batter,  whipped cream $6.99Cinnamon egg batter,  whipped cream $6.99

ST R AW B E R RY  ST U F F E D  F R E N C H  TOA STST R AW B E R RY  ST U F F E D  F R E N C H  TOA ST
Strawberry cream cheese, whipped cream, powdered sugar $10.99Strawberry cream cheese, whipped cream, powdered sugar $10.99

C R É P EC R É P E
Choose two: Choose two: 

Blueberr ies,  strawberr ies,  nutel la ,  lemon, sugar,  Blueberr ies,  strawberr ies,  nutel la ,  lemon, sugar,  
bananas, chocolate chips, whipped cream $8.99bananas, chocolate chips, whipped cream $8.99

Bagel $1 .99Bagel $1 .99

Engl ish Muffin $1 .99Engl ish Muffin $1 .99

Brioche Bun $1 .99Brioche Bun $1 .99

Home Fries $3.99Home Fries $3.99

Hash browns $3.99Hash browns $3.99

Corn Beef Hash $5.99Corn Beef Hash $5.99

Bacon, Ham, Bacon, Ham, 
or Sausage $2.99or Sausage $2.99

4 oz. Steak $7.994 oz. Steak $7.99

Turkey Bacon Turkey Bacon $3.99$3.99

SIDESSIDES

B OT TO M L E S S  $1 5      J UST  O N E   $7B OT TO M L E S S  $1 5      J UST  O N E   $7

M I M OSA    |     B E L L I N I    |    TOA ST E D  B LO O DY  M A RYM I M OSA    |     B E L L I N I    |    TOA ST E D  B LO O DY  M A RY

BRUNCH ALL DAYBRUNCH ALL DAY

Eye Openers

TUESDAY - SUNDAY  |  8:00 - 2:00TUESDAY - SUNDAY  |  8:00 - 2:00

90 ROUTE 39  |   NEW FAIRFIELD  |   203.54 6.854 690 ROUTE 39  |   NEW FAIRFIELD  |   203.54 6.854 6

CANDLEWOOD CAFECANDLEWOOD CAFE

 

If  you have a food al lergy, please speak to your server,  the owner, the manager or chef.  Thoroughly cooking meats,  poultry,  seafood, shel l f ish or eggs reduces the r isk of food borne i l lness.If you have a food al lergy, please speak to your server,  the owner, the manager or chef.  Thoroughly cooking meats,  poultry,  seafood, shel l f ish or eggs reduces the r isk of food borne i l lness.

KIDS BREAKFASTKIDS BREAKFAST
Pancakes w/ One Topping $5.99 Pancakes w/ One Topping $5.99 

French toast with bacon or sausage $5.99 French toast with bacon or sausage $5.99 

Eggs (2) with bacon or sausage $5.99Eggs (2) with bacon or sausage $5.99


